Zimmer®
Guided Surgery
Technique
Guide
Tapered Screw-Vent® Implant System
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Zimmer Guided Surgery Overview:
Initial procedural steps, from pre-operative

Zimmer Drill Module
8 Protocol Legend
Zimmer Tube Adapter Kit
SIZE A SIZE B
Actual Size
100%
2.3mmD Note: 1mm shorter than other drills 2.8 – 5.7mmD
Drill Length Chart
9 Ordering Information
Zimmer Drill Module
Zimmer Tube Adapter Kit
      Part
 Number Description
 TADKIT Zimmer Tube Adapter Kit (includes Tube Adapters)
 TADTRAY Zimmer Tube Adapter Kit (tray only)
 TAD23A 2.3mmD Tube Adapter, A
 TAD28A 2.8mmD Tube Adapter, A
 TAD34A 3.4mmD Tube Adapter, A
 TAD23B 2.3mmD Tube Adapter, B
 TAD28B 2.8mmD Tube Adapter, B
 TAD34B 3.4mmD Tube Adapter, B
 TAD38B 3.8mmD Tube Adapter, B
 TAD44B 4.4mmD Tube Adapter, B
      Part
 Number Description
 GSMOD Zimmer Drill Module (includes Drills) – Can be inserted into the Tapered Screw-Vent
  Surgical Kit (TSVKIT) for an all-in-one traditional/guided surgery kit
 GSTRAY Zimmer Drill Module (plate only)
 STR23D19 2.3mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 19mmL
 STR23D25 2.3mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 25mmL
 STP28D19 2.8/2.4mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 19mmL
 STP28D25 2.8/2.4mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 25mmL
 STR28D19 2.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 19mmL
 STR28D25 2.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 25mmL
 STP34D19 3.4/2.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 19mmL
 STP34D25 3.4/2.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 25mmL
 STR34D19 3.4mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 19mmL
 STR34D25 3.4mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 25mmL
 STP38D19 3.8/3.4mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 19mmL
 STP38D25 3.8/3.4mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 25mmL
 STR38D19 3.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 19mmL
 STR38D25 3.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Drill, 25mmL
 STP44D19 4.4/3.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 19mmL
 STP44D25 4.4/3.8mmD Dríva EG Surgical Step Drill, 25mmL
Can be inserted into
Tapered Screw-Vent
Surgical Kit (TSVKIT)
Points o